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VUID

1024674092
1024674102
1024561708
1024565963
1024565971
1024715162
1024611221
1102080849
1024565169
1187389437
1204672530
1148765774
1006231135
1157439058
1022119488
2197986313
1027176430
1027066583
1024562762
1024621827

LA VERNIA ISD

Voter Name

BILICEK,JOHN GREGORY
BILICEK,MARY JO
CICHERSKI,ROSELEE
KOSUB,ELIZABETH ROSE
KOSUB,TOMMY GENE
WALTISPERGER,JAMIE ROSANNE
DOEGE,KELLIE LANELLE
DOEGE,RYAN LEE
SIMMS,JON CHRISTOPHER
WENZELL,COURTNEY KAY
WENZELL,ZACHARY ROBERT
DELAFUENTE,REBECA G
MCFADIN,JIMMY LEE
MCFADIN,MARIA ELENA
MILLER,BRENDA KAY
ERVIN,BRITTANY MARIE
MCMURRAY,MARK ALLEN
MCMURRAY,YVONNE MARKS
PIERDOLLAJIMMY WAYNE
PIERDOLLA,KIMBERLY MICHELLE

Voting
Method
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

Ballot
Date
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025

PCT

311
311
311
311
311
311
312
312
312
313
313
415
415
415
415
416
416
416
416
416



